Company has registered in SEBI Complaints Redress System (SCORES). This is managed by the 

Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, BEETAL FINANCIAL & COMPUTER SERVICES (P) LTD. 

15. Total fees paid to Statutory Auditors of the Company 

The Company has paid Total fees of Rs. 45,000/- (Rupees Forty Five Thousand only) for financial 

year 2021-22 to the Statutory Auditor for all services. 

16. Certificate from Company Secretary in Practice regarding Non-Debarment and Non-

Disqualification of Directors 

A certificate from Company Secretary in Practice certifying that none of the Directors on the Board